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Modified WOMAC Scale for Knee
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WOMAC {the Western Ontario and McMaster
Universities  Osteoarthritis Index) (fuin3aeiiafils
vrzifiuftenme  osteoartitis waedordnazazlnn
33151431 1986 Tao Bellamy N, Buchanan ww ™%
tsznaude 5 dimensions uaz 41 items lagld
ATMUULAAE ftem ¢9% O=none 1=slight 2=moderate

3=very 4=extreme importance FIAN TN 1

@317 1 WOMAC Scale 1a¢l Bellamy N, Buchanan WW.

Paint
1 Walking
2 Stair climbing
3 Nocturnal
4 Rest
5 Weight bearing
Stiffness

1 Morning stiffness
2 Stiffness occurring later in the day

Physicat Function
Descending stairs
Ascending stairs
Rising from sitting
Standing

Bending to floor
Walking on flat

Getting infout car

o ~N & 0 A W N =

Going shopping
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Putting on socks
Rising from bed
Taking off socks
Lying in bed
Getting in/out bath
Sitting

Getting on/off 1oilet

Pain.

Heavy domestic duties

Light domestic duties

Social Function

1
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Leisure activities
Community events
Church attendance
With spouse

with family

With friends

With others

Emotional Function

1
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Anxiety
irritability
Frustration
Depression
Relaxation
Insomnia
Boredom
Loneliness
Stress
Wellbeing
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tﬁ:a‘lﬁmm:auﬁu%’ﬂwT‘:ﬂﬁmgauhﬂ‘::mﬁ Pain mm:mﬁauazqni‘fu =6-7
1ne Selddautaailn Modified WOMAC Scale é4 ~ diaald support 708 -8-9
aTef 2 lassonToacl¥lElumadssduanuguus ‘laimmmmfﬁLm:qn%maﬂﬁmn = 10
vaslsa (severity) usz lflunsdiamin (follow up) g gpa oo tose oo ‘ (0: 0)
MAINITIN® No pain -0
, Pain 2aisfuasinmin 2 21
M3 WH 2 Modified WOMAC Scale FENU, PN, _ 1.9
o -
loar iain INHINPRTEMN Pain wazfiuasimin 2 an
: u@iﬂu"lﬁ%"aﬂj =3-5
SECTION A Pain ¥u#t &9 partial W/B
How much pain do you have ? without support =6-7
1. Lﬁuuuﬁuﬂu score (0 -10) Pain 1%t o9 partial W/B
No pain _ 0 with s:1pport =8-9
WuuduSvuslsiiven l c -2 Bunoiiinild =10
W uLanLen =3-5
Wuudndvuasiuenuasld brace = 6-7 SECTION B
Wwundnduuazisonuazld brace Stifiness ?
uazld gait aid =8-9 6. Wioduwaunawin score (0 - 10)
dulaild =10 No stiffness =0
2. Pudusetula score (© - 10) Stiffness ez full flexion
No pain _ =0 or extension =1-2
Pain LQ'W’]:%NH%BN =1-2 Stiffness fT’q full flexion
Pain Hoduuazad -3-5 and extension -3-5
14 support laniziunians =6-7 Stiffness < 50 % ROM =86-7
% support Fatuuazas =8-9 Stiffness > 50% ROM =8-9
Fuaaulalals Y10, Extreme stiffness = 10
3. mcuouuwdndluneunansdu score (0 -10) 7. vmdsudIovaszninedn
No Pain =0 (sitting,lying.resting) score (0-10)
Pain e flexion 3o extension = 1 -2 No stiffness =0
Pain 131:\3 flexion W&z extension =3-5 Stiffness vaue full flexion or
Pain vnswindatsladnanils =6-7 full extension =1-2
Painuoswandarsaasding =8-9 Stiffness 119 full flexion
Pain amuzusuLas g = 10 ' and full extension - 3-5
4 voszgnis score o 10) Stiffness <50% ROM - 6-7
No pain =' 0 Stiffness >50% ROM =8-9
Pain BmEas ﬁ?q e 1.2 Extreme stiffness = 10
Pain ynizqniis _3-5
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10: qnﬁmwnvhﬁ’a score

SECTION C

What degree of difficult do you have ?

8. \wusatiwle score

No difficulty
WAUaIEUNALATIN N5 TINAY
Fiuasfiazanu
uasfiasiuusnadld support
Wnasiiazsuld support
ua:ﬂm%‘m‘ﬁwwge

Extreme difficulty
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9. \wuautule score

No difficulty
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AuIunazu

- A‘ = :’J 1w o
Wndudartunddood support
AntuRazIula suppon
ua:ﬁm?mﬁ'quﬁ

Extreme difficulty

No difficulty
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fatarfurandtetiniu
v fw ) ar
doaldurngruiu
fovilautoga

anlaldian

11. wmzilu score

No difficulty
] '-" -~ L 1 ]
fuastvinaodde

L (-3
1ueisu

W - .: LY w G
dasauatimin 2 vmionnu
#ael¥ knee support
#a9ld gait aid

fulsldian

12. 4@ score

No difficulty

fudnasoudlige

b L>3 + 1 % 1
Suildgauddiastanin

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
8-7
8-9
10

© - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
B-7
8-9
10

(@ - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7
8-9
10

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7
8-9
10

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
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fauldlonan

=) 3
13, IULUNUIY score

No difficulty

- L - 1 = [}
WU TUNALALRULEN
WAudaden

WAUAI0 cane

@ude crutch or walker

wuldldiae

X
14. BU-8970 score

No difficulty

A) = 1 = b 1
Fuasundusidudiagan
dasldnyududoan
v - a
fasnznia vuen
ﬁaeﬁﬂqumiﬁﬂaan

heanlildiae

15. 11/ shopping score

No difficulty
faswnitiusees

L3 b3

#asl¥ cane

#iasl¥ crutch or walker
fa9 WIC
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16. 'l.fiq\nﬁm?aamqmm score

No difficulty
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Fautold

vivlddoengnn
T ldusispoiinutay
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17. an¥INIADY score

No difficulty
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autu
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6-7
8-9
10

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7
8-9
10

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7
B-9
10

(© - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7
8-9
10

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7
8-9
10

(0 - 10)
0

1-2
3-5
6-7



nmmwfﬁug{mr % 9 aviud 3

20. Qmih-aamﬁm score

22. qmiwaanmnﬁwscora

an @ luriuaunh

antaldian

18. namqmﬁw?aqaﬁaa score

No difficulty

Hunan MuaL S uringuATINEILN
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INBAAIAIIHATLIN
WInanuaAdsslauTY

Fasuaulviausionos

19. uaNUULIALY score

No difficulty
uaunnawiisanldaTe
ABIUOURLLANIBLTN
wounzuasRLLE AL a1
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uanluldiae

No difficulty
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Gaﬂﬂuﬁdﬂﬁﬂﬂqﬂuﬂqﬂlﬂﬂq1ﬂ
3 L 1/
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21. 19 score

Nao difficulty

eundlduadasuivrnasaiian

& o ol a v o
WATILALIRVINIANEUIDINLIA

amswadinaly knee support

amsidiaeld knee support
E‘. LX) 1

wasfisaedalts

woldldiae

No difficulty
nu o - 3 v
YNAINTIANTUT
by v . o
ANUURANAINIBVIVIRYD
X v
ANVUFNRIAE support

& v )
ANVURNRIA aeiinulIg

8-9
10
(0 - 10)
0
1-2"
3-5
6-7
8-9
10
(© - 10)
0
1-2
3-5
6-7
8-9
10
(0 - 10)
0
1.2
3-5
6-7
-9
10
(0 - 10)
.
1-2
3.5
6 -
8-9
10
© - 10)
0
1.2
3-5
6-7
8-9
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qn%uaaT.sJ‘lﬁ = 10

23. S WIuRAN score (0 - 10)
No difficulty =0
Em}ﬁ1eau161' =1-2
fluvitaudiasld support =3-5
Honkerinnu =6-7
foremlfianizathe =8-9
untinliidiae = 10

24. 3WTTWUN g score (0 - 10)
No difficulty =0
durineuld =1-2
Aurineustoald knee support = 3-5
Foutornem =6-7
Ferheuldemizad =8-9
vigumin W l8iee = 10
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